VILLAGE OF

FRANKFORT

EST«l88b

TRAFFIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE
AGENDA

Administration Building

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Village Board Room
9:30 A.M. 432 W. Nebraska St, Frankfort, IL

1.

2,

8.

9,

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes (September 6, 2017)

Safety Concerns - Intersection of Harlem at Steger Road
Oregon Street Signage Request

Ohio Road Signage Request

Lincoln-Way East Student Parking - Locust and Ohio Road
Traffic Issues - Prestwick Subdivision

Other Business

10. Public Comments

11. Adjournment



